Income and Expenditure April 2021-March 2022

Income

Council Precept
Locality NP Grants and others
VAT 126 Refund

Expenditure

Parish Clerk salary

Clerk + Councillor expenses
Training Costs

Meeting Room Hire

External Legal costs
Neighbourhood Plan costs

Audit and insurance costs

YLCA & CPRE membership costs
Community expenditure

Excess of income over expenditure

35500
11540
5674

10873
107
63
253
3120
12249
761
824
24078

52714

52328

386



