Income and Expenditure April 2021-March 2022

	£		£
Income			
Council Precept	35500		
Locality NP Grants and others	11540		
VAT 126 Refund	5674		52714
Expenditure			
Parish Clerk salary	10873		
Clerk + Councillor expenses	107		
Training Costs	63		
Meeting Room Hire	253		
External Legal costs	3120		
Neighbourhood Plan costs	12249		
Audit and insurance costs	761		
YLCA & CPRE membership costs	824		
Community expenditure	24078		52328
Excess of income over expenditure		£	386